P
ro
d
u
c
t
o
v

﻿
HighLine
Type code
Other models and accessories  www.sick.com/HighLine
Absolute
Construction size
0 8 80 mm 1)
1 3 130 mm 2)
1 9 190 mm 3)
Communication interface
A SSI
C CANopen 4)
D DeviceNet 4)
E EtherCAT®
H HIPERFACE® (on request)
I EtherNet/IP
K SSI + SinCos (on request)
L SSI + Incremental HTL (on request)
N PROFINET
P PROFIBUS
Q IO-Link
R SSI + Incremental programmable (on request)
S SSI + SinCos programmable (on request)
T SSI + Incremental TTL (on request)
Connection type
A Male connector, M23, 12-pin, radial 5)
B Male connector, 3 x M12, axial 6)
C Male connector, M12, 8-polig, radial 5)
H Male connector for field bus adapter 4) 7)
K Cable, 8-wire, universal, 1.5 m (on request)
L Cable, 8-wire, universal, 3.0 m (on request)
M Cable, 8-wire, universal, 5.0 m (on request)
N Male connector, M12, 8-pin, universal 5)
Q Male connector, M12, 5-pin, universal 8)
R Male connector, M12, 4-pin, universal 9)
Measuring length
0 2 2 meters
0 3 3 meters
0 5 5 meters
1 0 10 meters
1 5 15 meters
2 0 20 meters
2 5 25 meters
3 0 30 meters
5 0 50 meters
6 0 60 meters
resolution coefficient
4 0 A = SSI with connection type A / measuring 2 m, 3 m
2 0 A = SSI with connection type A / measuring length 5 m, 10 m, 20 m, 30 m
1 0 A = SSI with connection type A / measuring length 50 m
4 1 A = SSI with connection type N / measuring length 2 m, 3 m
2 4 A = SSI with connection type N / measuring length 5 m, 10 m
2 5 A = SSI with connection type N / measuring length 20 m, 30 m
1 7 A = SSI with connection type N / measuring length 50 m
4 1 C = CANopen with connection type H ; D = DeviceNet; P = PROFIBUS / measuring length 2 m, 3 m
2 5 C = CANopen with connection type H; D = DeviceNet; P = PROFIBUS / measuring length 5 m,
10 m, 20 m, 30 m
1 7 C = CANopen with connection type H; D = DeviceNet; P = PROFIBUS / measuring length 50 m
8 2 C = CANopen with connection type Q; D = DeviceNet; P = PROFIBUS / measuring length 2 m, 3 m
4 9 C = CANopen with connection type Q; D = DeviceNet; P = PROFIBUS / measuring length 5 m,
10 m, 20 m, 30 m
3 3 C = CANopen with connection type Q; D = DeviceNet; P = PROFIBUS / measuring length 50 m
9 9 I = EtherNet/IP; E = EtherCAT®; N = PROFINET / measuring length 2 m, 3 m
9 9 I = EtherNet/IP; E = EtherCAT®; N = PROFINET / measuring length 5 m, 10 m, 20 m, 30 m
9 9 I = EtherNet/IP; E = EtherCAT®; N = PROFINET / measuring length 50 m
6 1 Q = IO-Link / Basic
6 2 Q = IO-Link / Advanced
B T F - 1 M2025-10-14 19:59:56 | Product overview
Subject to change without notice
WIRE DRAW ENCODERS | SICK 5
A